
 
 
 
 

SUNNYBROOK HEALTH SCIENCES CENTRE 
 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS  

SCHEDULE OF MEETINGS FOR 2023 - 2024 
 

 
Meetings of the Board of Directors of Sunnybrook Health Sciences Centre are held in the 
Elizabeth Tory Board Room on M6 Room 120 unless otherwise noted.   

 
 
 

Date  Time 

        2023  

Wednesday, September 27, 2023 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, December 13, 2023 8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

2024  

Wednesday, February 21, 2024        8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, April 17, 2024        8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

* Wednesday, May 22, 2024        8:00 a.m. – 2:00 p.m. 

** Wednesday, June 19, 2024        3:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 

Wednesday, September 25, 2024        8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, October 23, 2024        8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

Wednesday, December 11, 2024        8:00 a.m. – 11:00 a.m. 

 

 
2024 

 
*    Wednesday, May 22, 2024   Board Strategic Planning Session – M6-120     

**  Wednesday, June 19, 2024  Location – Rosedale Golf Club 

   3:00 – 5:30 p.m.  -   Regular Meetings of the Board 

    5:30 – 6:00 p.m.  -   Annual General Meeting of Members 

    6:00 – 6:15 p.m.  -   Organizational Meeting of the Board  
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